Position

Director, Elementary Ed

Principal

Sixth Grade

Transitional Kindergarten

Fourth Grade

Fifth/Sixth Grade

Kindergarten

Kindergarten/First Grade

Second Grade

First Grade

Third Grade

Rti

Office Coordinator I-Bilingual

Custodian Il

Rsp

Fourth/Fifth Grade

Paraprofessional Il

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Woodland Joint Unified

Woodland Joint Unified

Woodland Joint Unified

Woodland Joint Unified

Woodland Joint Unified

Woodland Joint Unified

Woodland Joint Unified

Woodland Joint Unified

Woodland Joint Unified

Woodland Joint Unified

Woodland Joint Unified

Woodland Joint Unified

Woodland Joint Unified

Woodland Joint Unified

Woodland Joint Unified

Woodland Joint Unified

Woodland Joint Unified

Department

Science-Tech
Elementary

Science-Tech
Elementary

Science-Tech
Elementary

Science-Tech
Elementary

Science-Tech
Elementary

Science-Tech
Elementary

Science-Tech
Elementary

Science-Tech
Elementary

Science-Tech
Elementary

Science-Tech
Elementary

Science-Tech
Elementary

Science-Tech
Elementary

Science-Tech
Elementary

Science-Tech
Elementary

Science-Tech
Elementary

Science-Tech
Elementary

Science-Tech
Elementary

Total Wages

$135,436

$101,905

$96,280

$93,734

$87,910

$87,346

$81,189

$78,344

$76,548

$60,289

$56,006

$53,308

$51,069

$44,050

$36,652

$26,722

$25,890

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$19,759

$22,071

$21,209

$20,811

$19,923

$14,134

$18,921

$18,472

$18,179

$11,489

$13,293

$14,639

$8,476

$13,523

$6,240

$5,377

$4,243



Paraprofessional Il

Paraprofessional Il

Paraprofessional Il

Paraprofessional Il

Woodland Joint Unified

Woodland Joint Unified

Woodland Joint Unified

Woodland Joint Unified

Science-Tech
Elementary

Science-Tech
Elementary

Science-Tech
Elementary

Science-Tech
Elementary

$23,878

$22,831

$17,696

$16,333

$10,253

$3,742

$2,428

$3,444



